'NDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE (CLASS XII) EXAMINATION - SEMESTER |
YEAR 2021 — 2022

TIMETABLE (15 C.)

Day & Date Time Duration
Monday, November 13 2.00 P.M. | English - Paper 2 (Literature in English) W
Tuesday, November 16 English - Paper 1 (English Language) W

2.00 P.M.
Indian Languages / Modern Foreign Languages/
Wednesday, November 17 | 2.00 P.M. Classical Languages
| Psychology
| Thursday, November 138 2.00 P.M. Electricity and Elec R m

| Elective English 1hr. 30 mins.
| Hospitality Management 1hr. 30 mins.
| Saturday, November 20 | 700 P.M. | Indian Music - Hindustani - Paper 1 (Theory) 1hr. 30 mins.

Indian Music - Carnatic - Paper 1 (Theory) 1hr. 30 mins.

Western Music — Paper 1 (Theory) 1hr. 30 mins.

Monday, November 22 2.00 P.M. | Mathematics W

Tuesdey, Novomber 23| 200PM. | BusinessSties | T 30mins._
| Thursday, November 25 2.00 P.M. | Sociology W

Friday, November 26 2.00 P.M. | Physics - Paper 1 (Theory) W

-

—

Saturday, November 27 2.00 P.M. | Home Science - Paper 1 (Theory) W

Monday, November 29 2.00 P.M. | Economics
Biotechnology (Paper 1) Theory 1hr. 30 mins.

Tuesday, November 30 Legal Studies the 30 mins.

-

Wednesday, December 1 2.00 P.M. | Physical Education — Pper 1 (Theory) W

k_—__—— Y ., 0 .
Thursday, December 2 2.00 P.M. | Political Science W

' Friday, December 3 2.00 P.M. | Commerce lhr. 30 mins,

| Mass Media & Communication | 1hr i

| 00P M. | Mass | r. 30 mins.

| Safurday, December 4 i ke Fashion Designing - Paper 1 (Theo | 1hr. 30 mins.

' Monday, December 6 2.00 P.M. | Chemistry (Paper 1) Theory lhr. 30 mins.

T 5 4 : ‘ ~

- Wednesday, December 8 | 2.00 P.M. | Biology - Paper 1 (Theory) 1hr. 30 mins.

| Thursday, December 9 2.00 P.M. | History | 1hr. 30 mins. |

| Friday, December 10 2.00 PM. | Environmental Science - Paper 1(Theory) Lhr. 30 mins.

j Accounts :

| Monday, December 13 2.00 P.M. : ' thr. 30 mins.

| T 1 | Geometrical & Mechanical Drawing 1hr. 30 mins.

i Wednesday, December 15 | 2.00 P.M. | Computer Science (Paper 1) Theory thr. 30 mins.
Thursday, December 16 - 2.00 P.M. | Geography ' | 1hr. 30 mins.

IMPORTANT NOTE:

In addition to .the time indicated on the timetable for attempting the paper, 15 minutes time is
given for reading the question paper.
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